2021-22 Academic Year St Wilfrid’s Events
	Date
	Time
	Event

	Wed 3rd Nov 2021
	9:30-10am
	Author – Claire Freedman R-Y2 (Zoom)

	Thurs 11th Nov 2021
	AM
	Remembrance Day assemblies
Class based

	Tues 16th Nov 2021
	1:30-2pm
	Author – Casey Elisha Y3/4 (Zoom)

	Thurs 18th Nov 2021
	10-10:30am
	Author – Laura Baker R-Y2 (Zoom)

	Friday 19th Nov 2021
	All Day
	Children in Need
‘Fancy Dress Friday’ and Bandana home competition 

	Thurs 25th Nov 2021
	9:30-10:30am
	What goes around comes around Y4
Konflux

	Thurs 25th Nov 2021
	10:30-3:15pm
	The Big Shang Y5 Play for a Day
Konflux

	Fri 26th Nov 2021
	9:30-10:30am
	Theatre Craft Y3
Konflux

	Fri 26th Nov 2021
	10:30-3:15pm
	The Mayans Y6 Play for a Day
Konflux

	Thurs 2nd Dec 2021
	9-11:30am
	History of Toys Y1
As Creatives

	Thursday 2nd Dec 2021
	11:30am-3pm
	Inspirational Women Y2
As Creatives

	Fri 3rd Dec 2021
	9-11am
	Dinosaurs/ Basic intro to History Nurs/Rec

	Mon 6th Dec 
	9:30-10am
	Author - Andy Seed Y5/6 (Zoom)

	Mon 13th-Wed 15th Dec
	Mon am
Tues am
Wed all day
	Christmas Workshops/Parties with Anna – all classes
Children to wear party clothes on party day
Christmas decoration home competition
Christmas Hamper Raffle

	Wed 15th Dec 2021
	11:30-1pm
	Christmas Dinner – all classes
Christmas Jumper Day

	Thurs 16th Dec 2021
	1:30-3pm
	Virtual Christmas Panto – all classes

	January/ February 2022
	9:30am
	[bookmark: _GoBack]‘My Feelings and Me’ Virtual sessions KS1/2

	Thurs 13th Jan 2022
	9-11:30am
	Neil Armstrong Y1
As Creatives

	Friday 21st Jan 2022
	9-12pm
	Stone/Bronze/Iron Age Y3
As Creatives

	Friday 28th Jan 2022
	9-11:30am
	Sustainability Y4
As Creatives

	Friday 28th Jan 2022
	11:30-3pm
	Fair Trade Y6
As Creatives

	Thurs 10th Feb 2022
	All Day
	Internet Safety – all classes
Konflux

	Friday 11th Feb 2022
	All Day
	Internet Safety – all classes
Konflux

	Wednesday 16th Feb 2022
	All Day
	Play 4 A Day – Macbeth Y6
Konflux

	Thurs 17th Feb 2022
	All Day
	Author – Ian Billings – all classes

	Friday 18th Feb 2022
	All Day
	Author – Ian Billings – all classes

	Friday 25th March 2022
	9:30-10:30am
	In Flanders Fields Y2
Konflux

	Friday 25th March 2022
	10:30-3pm
	Pick N Myths Y5 Play 4 a Day
Konflux

	Easter Date TBC – Easter events
	
	Anna Easter workshops
Easter Discos
Easter Bake Off
Easter eggs and bonnets

	Friday 10th June 2022
	9:30-10:30am
	Animal Magic Y1
Konflux

	Friday 10th June 2022
	10:30-3:15pm
	Cleopatra’s Egypt Y3 Play 4 a Day
Konflux

	Thursday 16th June 2022
	9-11:30am
	Seaside Workshop Y2
As Creatives

	Thursday 16th June 2022
	11:30-3pm
	Mountainous Regions Y5
As Creatives

	Friday 17th June 2022 
	9-11:30am
	The Viking’s Quest Y4
As Creatives

	Friday 17th June 2022 Date TBC
	11:30-3pm
	Time Trail WW2 Y6
As Creatives



